inspections limited to occur between the hours of 8:00 am and 6:00 pm and only 

on Mondays through Fridays, without a warrant or further orders from this Court 

to monitor compliance with the terms of the judgment entered pursuant to this 

stipulation for a period of three hundred sixty-five (365) calendar days after the 

date of service of the Notice of Entry of Judgment. 

E. The County's authorization to enter the Subject Property to inspect may be 

modified by further orders issued by the Court. 

F. In the event Illegal Conditions are found on the Subject Property, the County will

[...]

notice by either telephone, email, or in-person notification to Defendants, with these 

inspections limited to occur between the hours of 8:00 am and 6:00 pm and only on Mondays 

through Fridays, without a warrant or further orders from this Court to monitor compliance 

with terms of this Judgment for a period of three hundred sixty-five (365) calendar days after 

the date of service of the Notice of Entry of Judgment. 

7. The County's authorization to enter the Subject Property to inspect may be modified 
' 

by further orders issued by the Court. 

8. Upon the finding of any Illegal Conditions, the County will provide written notice to